2021 14™ ANNUAL ROSARY NOVENA 2021
HOLY TRINITY CATHOLIC CHURCH
1292 SANTA CRUZ STREET, SAN PEDRO, CA 90732

We are happy to celebrate the 14" Annual Novena
from September 28" to October 6" to “OUR LADY OF
THE ROSARY” concluding with the Solemn Feast Day
Celebrations on Thursday, October 7'".

NOVENA DAILY (EXCEPT SUNDAY) WITH MASS AT 8 AM

September 28, 2021 - October 06, 2021
SUNDAY: NOVENA AT 4.15 PM

THE FEAST DAY CELEBRATION ON
OCTOBER 7™ BEGINS AT 8 AM WITH
MASS FOLLOWED BY RECEPTION

DATE DAY SPONSORS TO LEAD, READ THE NOVENA AND PRAY THE
ROSARY along with the Ministries

Sept 28 Tuesday Animated by Michelle Ong
7.00 AM Bereavement Ministry / Lectors / Sacristans

Sept 29 Wednesday | Animated by Mary Alvidrez
8.00 AM Eucharistic Adoration / Evening Rosary Group

Sept 30 Thursday Animated by Lydia Ornelas
8.00 AM Morning Rosary Group / Respect Life Committee

Oct 01 Friday Animated by Robert Little

8.00 AM HT Filipino Community / Small Church Communities
Oct 02 Saturday Animated by Gerry Marsha

8.00 AM Ave Maria Society / Christian Service Committee
Oct 03 Sunday Animated by Eva Ybarra

4.15 PM Guadalupanas / Life Teen / Hispanic Ministries
Oct 04 Monday Animated by Rose Schouest

8.00 AM Legion of Mary / Knights of Columbus
Oct 05 Tuesday Animated by Clemmie Hernandez

8.00 AM Altar Servers / Divine Mercy Prayer Group
Oct 06 Wednesday | Animated by Doris Delgado

8.00 AM Eucharistic Ministers / Respect Life / Prayer Group

Oct 07 Thursday ALL DEVOTEES OF THE BLESSED MOTHER & HOLY
8.00 AM TRINITY COMMUNITY

FOR INFORMATION CALL / CONTACT: IMELDA LADIA (310) 384 5954



